Guardian Angels’” NS
Senior Infants: Book Lists 2022/2023

Books

Jolly Phonics Pupil Books 2 (€4.75) & 3 (€4.75) Script

Just Handwriting ‘Script’ Handwriting Programme for Senior Infants (educate.ie)
Planet Maths

Grow in Love 2

Books are purchased by the teacher and kept in the classroom

Fees and Charges

Book rental/Aistear materials
Copies and pencils

Visual arts materials/photocopying
Insurance (Pupil 24 hour)

Total to be paid on Aladdin

€9.50
€4.95
€13.45
€11.50

€15.00
€4.50
€30.00
€8.00

€96.90



