

Guardian Angels' NS

Senior Infants: Book Lists 2022/2023

Books

Jolly Phonics Pupil Books 2 (€4.75) & 3 (€4.75) Script	€9.50
Just Handwriting 'Script' Handwriting Programme for Senior Infants (educate.ie)	€4.95
Planet Maths	€13.45
Grow in Love 2	€11.50

Books are purchased by the teacher and kept in the classroom

Fees and Charges

Book rental/Aistear materials	€15.00
Copies and pencils	€4.50
Visual arts materials/photocopying	€30.00
Insurance (Pupil 24 hour)	€8.00

Total to be paid on Aladdin €96.90